Dr. SOMERVELL MEMORIAL CSI MEDICAL COLLEGE& HOSPITAL
KARAKONAM, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695504

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY
DETAILS OF ONLINE CLASSES FOR MBBS STUDENTS FOR THE MONTH OF JULY

From......... 01/07/2020.......... y ) PR 31/07/2020...... *

DATE TIME BATCH FACULTY TOLICS
01-07-2020(Wed) 12:15 PM - 01:00 PM | 2018 Additional | Dr Shajil Drug Therapy of Glaucoma
02-07-2020(Thurs) | 10:45 AM - 11:30AM | 2018 Regular Dr Sujit Macrolides
02-07-2020 (Thurs) | 02:00 PM —02:40 PM | 2017 Additional | Dr Prasanand | Revision —I
02-07-2020 (Thurs) | 02:40 PM — 04:00 PM | 2017 Additional | Dr Prasanand | Revision — Il & III
03-07-2020(Fri) 11:15 AM —12:00 PM | 2018 Additional | Dr Prasanand | Skeletal Muscle Relaxants
04-07-2020(Sat) 11:30 AM — 12:15 PM | 2018 Regular Dr Pradeep Broad Spectrum Antibiotics - I
06-07-2020(Mon) 11:15 AM - 12:00 PM | 2018 Additional | Dr Prasanand | SHT Agonists & Antagonists
07-07-2020 (Tues) | 11:30 AM —12:15 PM | 2018 Regular Dr Pradeep Broad Spectrum Antibiotics - 11
08-07-2020 (Wed) | 12:15 PM —01:00 PM | 2018 Additional | Dr Sujit Prostaglandins

09-07-2020 (Thurs) | 10:45 AM —-11:30 AM | 2018 Regular Dr Shajil Anti — Fungal drugs
10-07-2020(Fri) 11:15 AM - 12:00 PM | 2018 Additional | Dr Prasanand | SHT& Drug therapy of Migraine
11-07-2020(Sat) 11:30 AM - 12:15 PM | 2018 Regular Dr Sujit Anti — Amoebic drugs
20-07-2020(Mon) 11:15 AM - 12:00 PM | 2018 Additional | Dr Shajil Anti — Histaminic drugs
21-07-2020 (Tues) | 11:30 AM —12:15 PM | 2018 Regular Dr Prasanand | Anti — Viral drugs - 1
22-07-2020 (Wed) | 12:15 PM—-01:00 PM | 2018 Additional | Dr Shajil Anti — Gout drugs
23-07-2020 (Thurs) | 10:45 AM —11:30 AM | 2018 Regular Dr Prasanand | Anti— Viral drugs - II
24-07-2020(Fri) 11:15 AM —12:00 PM | 2018 Additional | Dr Sujit Anti — Rheumatoid drugs - I
25-07-2020(Sat) 11:30 AM —12:15 PM | 2018 Regular Dr Sujit Anti — Retroviral drugs - 1
27-07-2020(Mon) 11:15 AM —12:00 PM | 2018 Additional | Dr Sujit Anti — Rheumatoid drugs — IT
28-07-2020 (Tues) | 11:30 AM —12:15 PM | 2018 Regular Dr Sujit Anti — Retroviral drugs — 11
29-07-2020 (Wed) | 12:15 PM —-01:00 PM | 2018 Additional | Dr Shajil Drug Therapy of Bronchial Asthma - I
30-07-2020 (Thurs) | 10:45 AM —11:30 AM | 2018 Regular Dr Pradeep Anti — Tubercular drugs - [
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